

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 112/2023

Somani And Co.		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
General Manager		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abhi Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Sinha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

05/07/2024

Pleadings are complete.

Let this petition be listed on 16.08.2024.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J