

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 112/2023

Somani And Co.

-----Petitioner

Versus

General Manager

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

27/09/2024

No one has put in appearance from either side.

In the interest of justice, list the matter on 18.10.2024.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J